Vikas Bhawan, New secretariat,3rd Floor, Room number-330,

Patna - 80001 5Bail
8 Place of Submission of

Tender
From: 16102120269 of Technical Bid
Fronr: 1710212026 (br technically qualified bidders only or maY

bidder lnter viabe intimated to the
l0 Opening of Financial Bid

<25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only)11.

Demand Draft Bank Order favour f B SFDFC Patnaolnof EMDMode of12.
Rs. 2000/- (non refundable)13. Tender Processing Fee (if

180 fiom the date of of Financial BidPeriodBid Vl4
biharfilm niqam@qmail.com ; BSFDFC, Patnal5 Contact Details tbr

[...]

Copies of PAN, GST registration and Income Tax Returns for the last three (03) years.

vii. The bidder shall not vary or modity any aspect of the proposal, scope, or budget during the

validity period of the bid or any extension thereof.

viii. The application rnust be accompanied by an Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of {25,000/-

(Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only) in the fbrm of a Demand Draft drawn in favour of:
.iBihu. State Fiim Development and Finance Corporation Limited", payable at Patna.

ix. The EMD of the ,u...r.ful bidder shall be adjusted against the Performance Security, and

for unsuccessful bidders, the EMD shall be returned within 30 days of finalization of the